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

2 BEDROOMS ..................................................................................................................................................... 11 

3+ BEDROOMS ................................................................................................................................................... 20 

House .................................................................................................................................................................... 21 

PETERBOROUGH COUNTY ............................................................................................................................. 24 

 

Common Rental Ad Abbreviations 

+ = one utility not included in rent 
++ = two utilities not included in rent 
+++ = all utilities (heat, hydro & water) not included in rent 
½ bath = toilet and sink only 
a/c = air-conditioned 
apt = apartment 
appl = appliances 
avail = available 
balc = balcony 
bdrm = bedroom 
bkyd = backyard 
bldg = building 
bsmt = basement 
dr = dining room 
fmr/lmr = first month’s rent/last month’s rent 
flr = floor 
inc = includes or including 
mgmt. = management 
rm = room 
sf = square feet 
yd = yard 
 
 
Please note: Many landlords choose not to include their phone number or email address directly in their ads. 

Where available, we have included phone numbers/email addresses under the “contact info” column. 
The numbers underlined in blue on the right hand side will take you to the ads for the unit listed. 
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ROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$865 
 

**ATTN STUDENTS** 5 Bdrm Central To It All 
All Utilities Included 
494 Bolivar Street, Peterborough, ON 
**‼️CALL OR TEXT TO SET UP A SHOWING TODAY 705-991-7790‼️** 

     AVAILABLE MAY 
| Included: Heat, Hydro, Water, Wifi & Parking 
| $865/Room 
| 5 Bedrooms 
| Brand New + All Custom Renovated 
| Bright + Spacious 
| 2 New Full Baths 
| Open Concept Living Room/Kitchen/Dining 
| All New Stainless Steel Appliances (Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, Microwave) 
| Quartz Counters In Kitchen & Bathrooms 
| Walkout Deck From The Kitchen 
| All New Floors Throughout 
| Custom Window Treatments 
| Washer + Dryer Included 
| Public Transit Steps Away - Trent Express/City/Bus 
| Walking Distance To Everything - Grocery, Shops, Downtown, Lake, Skating Park 
Please Text or call (705) 991-7790 answers to the following for more information. 
1.Reference - BOLIVAR 
2.Contact Details: Name(First + Last), Phone Number, Email 
3.How Many People Will be Living there? 
4.What Do You Do (work/student)? 
5.Any Animals? What Kind? 
6.Do You Require Parking ? How Many Spaces? 
7.Applications Can Be Found Under Www.Ptborentals.Com Under FORMS 
8. Co-Maker Applications Can Be Found Under FORMS > OTHER 
*Serious Inquiries Only* 

 
Ad ID 

1711908043 
 

CALL OR TEXT: 
705-991-7790 

 
 

 
$500 

Aylmer St N, Peterborough, ON K9H 3W8  
Room for Rent March and April 
Description 
Looking to be filled immediately as I am moving back home with two months left 
on the lease. $500 flat!! If the ad is up then the tok Is still available. 1 parking space 
available 

Ad ID 
1711737932 

 

$700 

Peterborough, ON K9J 6X2 
room for rent 
Description 
furnished room for MAN who works No smoking or vaping 700 no pets 

Ad ID 
1703104785 

 

$830 
Peterborough, ON, K9H2Z8 
room for rent 

Ad ID 
1711916675 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/attn-students-5-bdrm-central-to-it-all/1711908043
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-short-term-rental/peterborough/room-for-rent-march-and-april/1711737932
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-room-rental-roommate/peterborough/room-for-rent/1703104785
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-room-rental-roommate/peterborough/room-for-rent/1711916675
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Description 
Hi there, My housemate and I are renting in a 3 bedroom bungalow in a nice 
neighborhood near Traill college (on Trent and Fleming bus routes) and hoping to 
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